Decision Letter (JIMA-09-2018-0159.R3)

Subject: Journal of Islamic Marketing - Decision on Manuscript ID JIMA-09-2018-0159.R3 **Body:** Dear Mr/Mrs Rosmayani, Annisa Mardatillah

It is a pleasure to accept your manuscript ID JIMA-09-2018-0159.R3 entitled "Model of Intention to Behave in Online Product Purchase for Muslim Fashion in Pekanbaru, Indonesia" in its current form for publication in Journal of Islamic Marketing.

By publishing in this journal, your work will benefit from Emerald EarlyCite. This is a prepublication service which allows your paper to be published online earlier, and so read by users and, potentially, cited earlier. Please note, EarlyCite is not a proofing service.

Please go to your Author Centre on ScholarOne Manuscripts (Manuscripts with Decisions or Manuscripts I have co-authored) to complete the copyright assignment form. We cannot publish your paper without the copyright form. If any of the information is incorrect please contact the journal Content Editor immediately.

If you would like more information about Emerald's copyright policy please visit the Instructions & Forms section (top right of the screen) in your Author Centre.

Thank you for your contribution. On behalf of the Editors of Journal of Islamic Marketing, we look forward to your continued contributions to the Journal.

Sincerely, Prof. Jonathan Wilson Editor, Journal of Islamic Marketing

Date Sent: 10-Jun-2019